

## PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 59173312

Data publicarii 22.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.926,75 RON - 3.926,75 RON

Descriere: 1. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN025x4.2 VESBO (10802711) BUC 4 15.20 60.80 2. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN020x3.4 VESBO (10802710) BUC 6 11.43 68.58 3. EKONOMIK PR. SCHUKO DUBLA PR. COPII ALB (11147588) BUC 3 19.18 57.54 4. COT PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800027) BUC 6 4.36 26.16 5. MUFA PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800074) BUC 6 3.48 20.88 6. TEU PP-R 252025 VESBO (10800214) BUC 10 0.88 8.80 7. P20Z PRELUNGITOR BZ M1/2"xH1/2"x20MM (10807003) BUC 20 4.43 88.60 8. CANEPA BLISTER 250G (10809119) BUC 1 13.50 13.50 9. CAPAC WC PREMIER (10819818) BUC 10 17.69 176.90 10. BATERIE BUCATARIE SEAL (11144512) BUC 5 46.21 231.05 11. MUFA PP-R 020 VESBO (10800060) BUC 15 0.26 3.90 12. MUFA PP-R 025 VESBO (10800062) BUC 10 0.39 3.90 13. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 10 0.39 3.90 14. DIBLU RAPID Y 8X60MM 25BUC/PG (11130292) PUN 4 5.24 20.96 15. DIBLU RAPID Y 6X60MM 100BUC/PG (11130290) PUN 1 10.47 10.47 16. DIBLU MUNGO MQL MONT.UNIV 10X160MM 644G (11137560) BUC 30 2.00 60.00 17. DIBLU MUNGO MQL MONT.UNIV 10X180MM 350G (11137561) BUC 30 2.17 65.13 18. SUR PT PAL CAP IN ZN GALB 6x200 ZA16480G (11168723) BUC 60 0.45 27.00 19. BURG.METAL HSS-TIN, 4,0X43X75 MM (11117287) BUC 3 4.79 14.37 20. BURG.METAL HSS-CO, 4,0X43X75 MM (11117297) BUC 2 6.32 12.64 38. NIT ALUMINIU 4X10MM 30BUC (11128591) BUC 10 5.84 58.40 39. BANDA PLATA CREP 48MMX50M (11133228) BUC 3 8.39 25.17